
Oxford-London via High Wycombe and Uxbridge
Haddenham-London via High Wycombe
Including Green Line 292 and 293 between High Wycombe and London.

Oxford/Green Line 290,790
Oxford/Green Line 291

Service:
Oxford Gloucester Green
Headineton opposite Post Office
Wheatley London Road Coach Stop
Milton Common Hughendon Service Stn. •
Tetsworth Swon Inn
Postcombe opposite Pig& Whistle
Aston Rowant opposite Lambert Arms

Haddenham
Thame Town Hall
Chinnor

Stokenchurch Kings Arms
West Wycombe opposite Swan

HighWycombefiusStation | rfj£p

LoudwaterTurn
Beaconsfield Saracens Head
Uxbridge Bus Station O
Heathrow Airport Bus Station e-
HammersmithBriogeRood^
Shepherd's Bush The Green ̂f
Marble Arch ParkLone^
Hyde Park Corner e
London Victoria Coach Station^ O •

Mondays to Fridays
790 290
•••- 0605
•••• 0615
•••• 0620
•••• 0625
•••• 0632
•••• 0634
•••• 0636

•••• 0644
•••• 0650
G 0655
0558 0658
0605 0705
* 0713

0620 0728
0640 I

293 292 29) 290 790 29(
0735 •-
0745 ••••
0750 ••••
0755 ••••
0802
0804
0806

0631
• 0638 •••• I 0913
0647 •••• 4 0922
0655 •••• 0814 0930
0701 •••• 0820 0936

R X 0706 A 0825 0941
0708 0708 0708 0728 0828 0943
0715 0715 0715 0735 0835 0950

0743 *
0804 0850
.... 0910
.... 0935

290 790
0905 1005
0915 1015
0920 1020
0925 1025
0932 1032
0934 1034
0936 1036

290 790
.... 1205
•••• 1215
.... 1220
•••• 1225
•••• 1232

1236

290 790
.... 1405
.... 1415
.... 142Q

1434
1436

:::: I o,, I I :::: I :::: I •••• 4 0922 4 I •••• 4 •- 1

290 790
.... 1605
•••• 1615
•••• 1620
•••• 1625
•••• 1632
.... 1634
•••• 1636

0818
0821
0825

0823 0823 0823
0826 0826 0826
0830 0830 0830

0951
0955

1038
1041
1045

0944 1044
0950 1050
0955 1055
0958 1058
1005 1105
1013 +
1028 1120

1140
1205

1056 I
1106 4
1109 1221
1113 1225

I 1140 I
4 1205 4

1244
1250

•••• 1255
1158 1258
1205 1305
1213 +
1228 1320

1340
1405

1256
1306
1309 1421
1313 1425

1444
1450
1455

1358 1458
1405 1505
1413 I
1428 1520

1540
1605

1456
1506
1509 1621
1513 1625

I 1456 f 4 1506 4

.... 1644

.... 1650
•••• 1655

1558 1658
1605 1705
1613 +
1628 1720

I 1740
4 1805

1656 I
1706 4
1709 1821
1713 1825

290 790
1705 1805
1715 1815
1720 1820
1725 1825
1732 1832
1734 1834
1736 1836

I ! 1744 1844
1750 1850
1755 1855
1758 1858
1805 1905
1813 V
1828 1920

I 1940
4 2005

1856 I
1906 4
1909 2021
1913 2025

290 290 790
2015 2215 2235
2025 2225 2245

2250
2255
2302
2304
2306

2314
I 2320

2055 2255 2325
2058 2258 G
2105 2305 ••••

+ I ••••
2120 2320 ••••

I i :::: 2148 2348 ••••
2158 2358 ••••
2201 0001 ••••
2205 0005 ••••

CODES:A- From Amersham Bus Garage via Gerrards Cross.
G—To or from Amersham Bus Garage.
t— Stops to set down passengers only.

R- From Princes Risborough
X— From Amersham bus Garage via Holmer Green (0646), Hazelmere (0651) and Terriers (0654).

Coaches will stop only at the points in the timetableand also at Service 290 Oxford QueensLone.St. Clements, Gypsy Lone, Rm?RoodRoundotout,SandhillsTurn,HoltonTurn,StokenchurchNewRood,
HorsleysGreenTurn.Downley Turn. High WycombeCricket Ground, Wycom be Marsh Post Office, NottingHillGate Kensington PorGdns. Service 291 SyndenhamP/ough&Horrow, Kingston BlountCheny
Tree, Aston Rowant MO junction, Downley Turn, High Wycombe Cricket Ground and Wycombe Marsh Post Office. Services 292/3 High Wycombe Cricket Ground, Wycom be Marsh PostOffice and Park
RoyalLT. Station. Service 790 Oxford Queens Lone, St Dements, Gypsy Lane, RingRoad Roundabout, (journeys via Stokenchurch serve 290 stops to High Wycombe), High Wycombe CricketersGround,
Wycombe Marsh PostOffice, HoltspurKmgs Head, West Drayton PostOffice ancf Kensington High Street.



Oxford-London via High Wycombe and Uxbridge
Haddenham-London via High Wycombe

Oxford/Green Line 290,790
Oxford/Green Line 291

Saturday;
Service: 790 790 29) 2

Oxford Gloucester Green 06050735

Milton Common Hughendon Service Stn.- 0625 0755

Aston Rowant opposite Lomoert Arms • • • • 0636 0806

Stokenchurch KingsArms 0644 0814 0841 09

u- ,.«, V „ <• ( arr- °655 °825 °852 °9High Wycomb* Bus Station | dep 0658 0828 0854 09

Beaconsfield Sorocens Heod i i

Heathrow Airport Bus Station & 0740 0910

Shepherd's Bush Tfie Green ̂ f I I 1 •

London Wctorio Coocn Stotion *= e ••• 0825 0955 0956 10

3, Sundays and Public Holidays
?! 290 790 290 790 290 790 290 790 290 790 290 2
; v v

0905 1005 •- 1205 • • • • 1405 • • • • 1605 1705 1805 2015 22
0915 1015 • • • • 1215 • • • • 1415 •••• 1615 1715 1815 2025 22
0920 1020 • • • • 1220 • • • • 1420 •••• 1620 1720 1820
0925 1025 • • • • 1225 • • • • 1425 • • • • 1625 1725 1825
0932 1032 • • • • 1232 • • • • 1432 •••• 1632 1732 1832
0934 1034 • • • • 1234 • • • • 1434 •••• 1634 1724 1834
0936 1036 • • • • 1236 — 1436 •••• 1636 1736 1836

1 1 I E I E I :::: I I I
30 0944 1044 • • • • 1244 • • • • 1444 •••• 1644 1744 1844
36 0950 1050 • • • • 1250 • • • • 1450 •••• 1650 1750 1850 1
41 0955 1055 1255 H 1455 H 1655 1755 1855 2055 22
43 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658 1758 1858 2058 22
50 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 1905 2105 23

1013V + 1213 + 1413 * 1613 + 1813v t T 4
1028 1120 1228 1320 1428 1520 1628 1720 1828 1920 2120 23

I 1140 I 1340 I 1540 I 1740 I 1940 I
1 1205 1 1405 1 1605 1 1805 1 2005 1

r 1056 I 1256 I 1456 I 1656 I 1856 I 2148 23
38 1106 1 1306 + 1506 1 1706 t 1906 I 2158 23
41 1109 1221 1309 1421 1509 1621 1709 1821 1909 2021 2201 00
45 1113 1225 1313 1425 1513 1625 1713 1825 1913 2025 2205 00

M 790
S

. ".. . "..
..

CODES: G-ToAmershamBusGoroge. S-Saturdays. t— Stops to set down passengers only.
H- From Amersham Bus Goroge on Saturdays. V— Via Gerrards Cross, Tailing End and Denham on Sundays.

Coaches will stop only at the points in the timetable and also at-Service 290 Oxford Queens lone, St C/ements, Gypsy lone, Rlni Rood Roundabout, Sandhills Turn, HoltonTurn, Stokenchurch NewRood,
HorsleysGreenTurn, Downley Turn, High Wycombe CricketGround, Wycombe Marsh Post Office, Notting Hill Gate Kensington PofGdns. Service 291 SyndenhamP/ough&Horrow, Kingston Blount Cherry
Tree, Aston Rowant MO junction, Downley Turn, High Wycombe Cricket Ground and Wycombe Marsh Post Office. Services 292/3 High Wycombe Cricket Ground, Wycombe Marsh PostOffice and Park
Royall. T. Stotion. Service 790 Oxford Queens lone, St. Clements, Gypsy Lone, RingRood Roundabout, (journeys via Stokenchurch serve 290 stops to High Wycombe), High Wycombe CricketersGround,
Wycombe Marsh Post Office, HoltspurKings Heod, West Drayton Post Office and Kensington High Street.



London-Oxford via Uxbridge and High Wycombe
London-Haddenham via High Wycombe
Including Green Line 292 and 293 between London and High Wycombe.

Oxford/Green Line 290,790
Oxford/Green Line 291

Mondays to Fridays
Service:

London WctorioCooch Station* O
Hyde Park Corner Grosvenor Placet •••
Marble Arch Pork Lane «
Shepherds Bush Odeon ̂
Hammersmithlot/merCourts
Heathrow Airport Bus Station ̂
Uxbridge Bus Station ̂
Beaconsneld Saracens Head
Loudwater Turn

High Wycombe Bus Station s j '
West Wycombe Swan ••
Stokenchurch opposite Kings Arms

Chinnor Old School
Thame Town Ho/1
Haddenham

Aston Rowant Lombert Arms
PostcombePig&VWilst/e
Tetsworth opposite Swan Inrt
Milton Common Hughendon Service Stn. •
Wheatley London Rood Cooch Stop
Headington Kennett Rood
Oxford Gloucester Green

790 290 290 790 290
0915 1025
0922 1032

I 1035
I 1045

0937 I
0645 A 1005 I
0705 0811 1025 1115

4- 0832 1040 1130
0720 0840 1048 1138
0727 0847 1055 1145
0729 0849 0949 1059 ••••
0734 0854 0954 1104
0740 0900 1000 1110

0748 0908
0750 0910
0752 0912
0759 0919
0804 0924
0809 0929
0819 0939

1008 1118
1010 1120
1012 1122
1019 1129
1024 1134
1029 1139
1039 1149

790 290 790
1115 1225 1315
1122 1232 1322

I 1235
I 1245

1137 I 1337
1205 I 1405
1225 1315 1425
f 1330 +

1240 1338 1440
1247 1345 1447
1249 •••• 1449
1254 •••• 1454
1300 •••• 1500

290
1425
1432
1435
1445

I 1435 I
I 1445 I

790 29)
1515 1620
1522 1627

1630

1515
1530
1538
1545

1537
1605
1625

298 293 290
1625 1650 1725
1632 1657 1732
1635 1700 1735

I I I I •••• I •••• I .... I 1738 I
1747

i I I I .... | .... ; .... | 1756 |
1308
1310
1312
1319
1324
1329

1508
1510
1512
1519
1524
1529

1339 •••• 1539

1640 1708
1647 1715
1649 1719
1654 1724
1700 1730

1738
1747
1756

1708
1710
1712
1719
1724
1729
1739

1645

1715
1730

1745

1815
1830

292
1750
1757
1800

1738 1738 1838
1745 1745 1845
1749 R 1849
1754 • 1854
1800 • 1900

1838
1845
X

1808 -• 1908
1810 •••• 1910
1812 •••• 1912
1819 •••• 1919
1824 •••• 1924
1829 •••• 1929
1839 •••• 1939

291 790 290
1800 1915 2015
1807 1922 2022
1810 I 2025

I 2035
1937 I
2005 I
2025 2105

+ 2120
1848 2040 2128
1855 2047 2135
1859 2049 2139
1904 2054 2144
1910 2100 2150
1918
1927
1936

•••• 2108 2158
•••• 2110 2200
•••• 2112 2202
•••• 2119 2209
•••• 2124 2214
•••• 2129 2219
•••• 2139 2229

790 290
2115 2315
2122 2321

I 2323
I 2331

2137 I
2205 I
2225 2353

T f
2240 0008
2247 0015
2249 0015
2254 0021
2300 0027

I I2308
2310
2312
2319
2324 0042 •
2329 00488 •
2339 0105C •

CODES: A-ViaGerrards Cross.
B- Via Marston and Woodstock Road.
C-Time at Oxford Cowley Road Bus Garage.

R—To Princes Risborough
X-To Amersham Bus Goroge via Terriers, Hazlemere an Holmer Green.

Coaches will stop only at the points inthetimetableandalsoat.-Service 290 NottingHillGateKensinjtonPo/.Gdns., Wycombe Marsh/tot Offce, High Wycombe Crick«Ground,DownleyTum,Studtey
Green, Horsleys Green Turn, Stokenchurch New Rood, Holton Turn, Sandhills Turn, Oxford Ring Rood Roundabout, Gypsy Lane, St. Cfementsand Queens Lone. Service 291 Wycombe Marsh Post Office, High
Wycombe Cricket Ground, Downley Turn, Aston RowantA40 function, Kingston BlountCnerry Tree and Sydenham Plough & Harrow. Services 292/3ParkRpyalUnlgoteFoctory, Wycombe Marsh Post
Off ce and High Wycombe CrlcketGround. Service 790 Kensington High Street, West DraytonPostOffce, HoltspurKingsHead, Wycombe Marsh Post Office, High Wycombe Cricket Ground (journeys via
Stokenchurch serve 290 stops to Headington) Oxford Ring Rood Roundobout, Gypsy Lone, St. Clements & Queens Lone.



London-Oxford via Uxbridge and High Wycombe
London -Haddenham via High Wycombe

Oxford/Green Line 290,790
Oxford/Green Line 291

Saturdays, Sundays and Public Holidays
Service:

London VictoriaCoocnStation*: & •
Hyde Park Corner Grosvenor Place &
Marble Arch Pork lane e
Shepherds Bush Odeon ̂
Hammersmith Lotimer Courts
Heathrow Airport Bus Station & ••
Uxbridge Bus Station ̂
Beaconsfield Saracens Heod
LoudwaterTurn

790 290
S

790290
S

•••• 0915
.... 0922

dep.High Wrcombe Bus Station {
West Wycombe Swan •
Stokenchurch opposite Kings Arms

Chinnor Old School
Tham*. Town Hall
Haddenham

Aston Rowant Lambert Arms
Postcombe Pig* Whistle
Tetsworth opposite Swon Inn
Milton Common Hughendon Service Stn.
Wheatley London Rood Coocn Stop
HeadingtonKennettRood
Oxford Gloucester Green

G G
0729 0849
0734 0854
07400900

.... 0937
• • • • 1005
•••• 1025

• • • 1040
.... 1048
•••• 1055

0949 1059
0954 1104
1000 1110

290
V

1025
1032
1035
1045

790 290 790 290 790 291 290 790
S

1515 1620
1522 1627

1630I 1035 I 1235 I 1435 I
+ 1045 I 1245 I 1445 +

1115
1130
1138
1145

1115 1225
1122 1232

1235
1245

1137 I
1205 +
1225 1315
+ 1330

1240 1338
1247 1345
1249 H
1254 .-
1300

1315 1425
1322 1432

1435
1445

1337 I
1405 I
1425 1515
+ 1530

1440 1538
1447 1545
1449 H
1454 ••••
1500

1537
1605
1625

1625
1 1632
I 1635
1645

I I I I E I E i E I ii :: I
0748 0908
0750 0910
0752 0912
0759 0919
0804 0924
0809 0929
0819 0939

1008 1118
1010 1120
1012 1122
1019 1129
1024 1134
1029 1139
1039 1149

1308
1310
1312
1319
1324
1329
1339

1508
1510
1512
1519
1524
1529
1539

1640 1708
1647 1715
1649 1719
1654 1724
1700 1730

1738
1747
1756

1708
1710
1712
1719
1724
1729
1739

1715
1730
1738
1745
1749
1754
1800

290
V

1715 1825
1722 1832

1835
1845

1737
1805
1825 1915
+ 1930

1840 1938
1847 1945
1849 H
1854
1900

I 1737 II 1805 I

1908
1910
1912
1919
1924
1929
1939

790 290 .790 290

1915 2015 2115 2315
1922 2022 2122 2321

I 2025 I 2323
I 2035 I 2331

1937 I 2137 |
2005 I 2205 +
2025 2105 2225 2353
* 2120 + +

2040 2128 2240 0008
2047 2135 2247 0015
2049 2139 2249 0015
2054 2144 2254 0021
2100 2150 2300 0027

I I I
2108 2158 2308
2110 2200 2310
2112 2202 2312
2119 2209 2319
2124 2214 2324 0042 •
2129 2219 2329 00488 •
2139 2229 2339 0105c •

CODES: B— Via Marston and Woodstock Road
C- Time at Oxford Cowley Road Bus Goroge.
G- From Amersham Bus Garage.

H - To Amersham Bus Garage on Sundays.
S- Saturdays only.
V-Via Denham, Tailing End and Gerrards Cross on Sundays.

Coaches will stoponlyatthe points in the timetable and alsoat-Service 290 NottingHillGateKensinftonPo/.Gdns., Wycombe Marsh Post Office, High Wycombe CricketGround, Downley Turn, Studley
Green, HorsleysGreen Turn, StokenchurchNew Rood, HoitonTum, Sandhills Tum.OxfordRingRoodRoundobout, Gypsy Lone, St. Clements and Queens Lone. Service 291 Wycombe Marsh Post Office, High
Wycombe CricketGround, Downley Turn, Aston Rowant A^Oj'unction, Kingston Blount Cherry free and Sydenham Plough & Harrow. Services 292/3 Park Royal UnigoteFoctory, Wycombe Marsh Post
Office and High Wycombe CricketGround. Service 790 Kensington HignStreet, West DraytonPost Office, HoltspurKingsHead.WycombeMarshPostOffice, High Wycombe Cricket Ground (journeys via
Stokenchurch serve 290 stops to Headington) Oxford Ring Road Roundabout, Gypsy Lone, St. Clements 8. Queens Lane.


